

Balwanti Vs. Rajesh
CT Case No. 09/2025

05.05.2025

Fresh complaint u/s 223 BNSS received by way of e-filing. Hard copy of the complaint has been filed. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. M.K. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for applicant /
complainant with complainant in person.

Ld. counsel for complainant has filed list of witnesses today. Same is taken on record.

Heard. Perused.

Let, ATR/status report be called from ACP concerned for 14.07.2024.

(Vineet Kumar)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/05.05.2025